



State of Wisconsin
2015 - 2016 LEGISLATURE

LRBa0253/1
RAC&MED:jld:jf

**ASSEMBLY AMENDMENT 3,
TO ASSEMBLY BILL 80**

March 17, 2015 – Offered by Representatives BARCA, ZAMARRIPA, SHANKLAND and
HEBL.

1 At the locations indicated, amend the bill as follows:

2 **1.** Page 5, line 15: delete “or” and substitute “and”.

3 **2.** Page 5, line 16: delete “or” and substitute “and”.

4 **3.** Page 6, line 21: delete “or” and substitute “and”.

5 (END)